

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- M.R of Road					
from Manpur Garkh					
Road To Pachpurchari					
Agency:- Rajkumar Rai					
Ag No:- 08/MGD/2023-2024					
Proj No:- MR-N/22-23/Sonpur/10					
Date of start:- 14.09.2023					
Date of Comp:- 13.06.2024					

① cleaning and Grubbing
of Road Land.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 450.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 450.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 450.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 450.00$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 225.00$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 25.00 \times 0.750 = 37.50$$

$$2512.50 \text{ m}^2$$

Deduction

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 = 45.00$$

$$4 \times 5.00 \times 0.750 = 15.00$$

Continuation

2415.00 m²

28.3.24
or

2452.5 m²
28/3/24
AR

2nd amended Bill
2nd amended Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- M.R. of Road from Manpur Garkha Road to Jatehpur Agency. Raj Kumar Rai					
Ag No.: 0.8 / MRD / 2023-24					
Date of start:- 14.09.2023					
Date of Comp:- 13.06.2024.					

① P.V. STD m emb (1.3)					
(parapet wall)					
4	2	4.60	0.40	0.60	= 8.83 m ³
3	2	5.60	0.40	0.60	= 8.06 m ³
2	2	6.50	0.40	0.60	= 6.24 m ³
					23.13 m ³
② Prov plastering mcm (1.4)					
4	4	4.60	0.60		= 44.16 m ²
4	2	4.60	0.40		= 14.72 m ²
4	4	0.40	0.60		= 3.84 m ²
3	4	5.60	0.60		= 40.32 m ²
3	2	5.60	0.60		= 13.44 m ²
3	4	0.40	0.60		= 2.88 m ²

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x4x 6.50x0.60	=				31.20 m ²
2x2x 6.50x0.40	=				10.40 m ²
2x4x 0.40x0.60	=				1.92 m ²
					1.
					162.60 m ²

③ Branding Painting on
down all concrete work

After same as item ② = 162.60 m²

1x4x 30.00x0.60	=				72.00 m ²
1x2x 30.00x0.40	=				24.00 m ²
1x4x 20.00x0.60	=				48.00 m ²

1x2x 20.00x0.40	=				16.00 m ²
					322.60 m ²

④ Supplying and Driveling
300 mches W.P.P.

12 x 5.0 = 60.00 m²

⑤ Cost of Subgrade and
center shoulder

2x 12.00x0.750x0.300	=				45.00
2x 37.5x0.750x0.300	=				258.75
2x 0.50x0.750x0.300	=				22.50
2x 1050.0x0.750x0.300	=				678.00
					22.50

Continuation

258.75 m³
258.75 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ PIV and Fixing 8mm Post					207 Nos
⑧ PIV and Fixing 200mm Post					28 Nos
⑨ PIV and Fixing 8mm Post					01 No
⑩ PIV and Fixing Plate					
Identification and dim					
8 x 1.20 x 0.80					7.68 m ²
⑪ PIV and Fixing B Pillar					200 Nos
⑫ PIV and Fixing Cauterizing					
mark factory and Enforcement					
Sign Board					

⑬ 600mm sq. Trenching					24 Nos
⑭ 600mm Circular					06 Nos
⑮ 600mm x 450mm Rect					08 Nos
⑯ 900mm Side Octagonal					04 Nos

⑰ PIV and Fixing of typical					
Logo + mark Board					02 Nos

Certified that work has been completed as per spec and order of E/P

13.6.24

12/6/24

AR

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1) Clearing and Grubbing of RIL land					
Rate (1) P-29					
1.034 Hec @ R 72697.86/Hec R 75170.00					
2) Const of GWA gr. II					
Rate (2) P-29					
15.437 m ³ @ R 2899.64/m ³ R 624690.00					
3) Plv and laying WBM Gr 2					
Rate (3) P-29					

221.488 m ³ @ R 5647.13/m ³ R 1250743.00					
4) Plv and laying curvy Crs-3					
Rate (4) P-29					
396.1388 m ³ @ R 5382.81/m ³ R 2132340.00					
5) Proc. Dry Lean Concrete					
Rate (5) P-29					
13.30 m ³ @ R 5261.28/m ³ R 69975.00					
6) Plv and applying Prime Coat					
Rate (6) P-29					
5281.85 m ² @ R 59.67/m ² R 315168.00					
7) Plv and applying tack coat					
Rate (7) P-29					
5281.85 m ² @ R 20.53/m ² R 108436.00					

Continuation

4576522

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ P.V. and Laying 20 mm thick					
10 M.C.C.					
240 (8) P-30					
5281.85 m ² @ R 292.59/m ² R 1545416.00					
⑨ P.V. and applying Geklow					
11					
240 (9) P-30					
6133.75 m ² @ R 17.28/m ² R 1051591.60					
⑩ P.V. and Laying 25 mm thick					
12 S.D.B.C.					
240 (10) P-30					
53349 m ³ @ R 15286.89/m ³ R 8118344.00					

⑪ P.V. and applying					
28 Red applied Road markup					
Company					
240 (11) P-30					
1380.00 m ² @ R 886.39/m ² R 1223218.00					
⑫ Cost of Subgrade and					
earth should be					
240 (12) P-30 = 2846.25 m ³					
240 (5) P-38 = 258.75 m ³					
3105.00 m ³					
@ R 264.44/m ³ R 821086.00					
⑬ Planting of Trees.					
240 (13) P-30					
80 No @ R 1254.41/each R 100352.80					

Continuation

18,83,6530.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Conte of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) PIV 31.17 m cm (1.57) 3 rd 2 nd (1) P. 37					
23.13 m 300, 6687.00/4, 3 B 1546					
(15) PIV plastering m ² (1.4) 3 rd 2 nd (2) P. 37 238					
162.60 m ² @ 218.07 m ² B 3545					
(16) PIV plastering two coats 3 rd 2 nd (3) P. 38					
322.60 m ² @ 135.23/m ² B 43625					
(17) Supp and provide 16 300 m ² Home place 2 nd (4) P. 38 597 = 43					
60.00 m ² @ 597.43/m ² B 35846					
(18) PIV and Plaster kumbar 1 st (6) P. 39					
07 No @ 3156.09/ea B 22094					
(19) PIV and Plaster room for 1 st (7) P. 39					
28 No @ 873.07/ea B 24446					
(20) PIV and Plaster 5th kumbar 1 st (8) P. 39					
01 No @ 6165.76/ea B 6166.70					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) PIV and Riving Place					
20 Identification & dir bar					
stem (9) P-39					
7.68 m ² @	15133.20/m ²				116223.4
(22) PIV and Riving Rollar					
20 sta (10) P-39					
200 No @	705.38/cor				141076.4
(23) PIV and Riving Buffer					
Sign board					
14m (11) P-39					
(1) 600 mm sq triangle					
21					
24 No @	4540.10/cor				108963.4
(1) 600 mm dia Circular					
22					
06 No @	4417.79/cor				26507.4
(10) 600 mm x 40 mm Reet					
23					
08 No @	4273.26/cor				34188.4
(10) 900 mm Sol octagon					
24 No @	8742.62/cor				34970.4
(24) PIV and Riving 1000					
29 + mant board					
14m (12) P-39					
02 No @	10945.66/cor				21891.4
Total R					19642640.4

Continuation

Balance B 944956.00

13/11/24
OR

13/11/24
AN

DAO
2P

25/10/24

Letter 86 d + 24/11/24 R 944956.

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

R. 944956

without cost
Bill value 800850

84752

46
Reh. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① SD 50 - R			47248	0	
② J. Tax 10 - R			9450	10	
③ L. Cass 10 - R			9450	20	
④ (n. 110 - R			8009	6	
⑤ S. 5110 - R			8009	6	
⑥ SF - R			7583	6	
⑦ Ruyah 10 R			10559	6	
Totals			100308		
⑧ By of ms - R			844648	6	
G. Totals R			944956	6	
V. No			101		
Passed for R			944956	6	
Rupees nine lakh forty					

Four thousand nine hundred
fifty six only

25/07/24

25/7/24

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division Sonapat

Continuation